Fume extraction unit MG
100S
Item No: U-100-1000-ESDN
Fume extraction unit MG 100S
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions L x W x H 460.0 x 210.0 x 610.0mm
Capacity (m³/h) 140 m³/h
Compact Filter
Particle filter HEPA H13, broadband gas filter
(50% activated carbon + 50% Potassium
Permanganate)
ESD Safe Yes
Fuse 6.3A
Maximum Capacity 1–2 Workstations
Noise level (distance 1 m) dB(A) 0.02 bar
Power 100 W
UPC 037103310897
Voltage 110 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz